Tafel 'Lagos’' 120 cm Rond Decor
Donkerbruin (2c)

Artikelnr.:

Omschrijving:

Afmetingen:

Colli:
Verpakkingseenheid:
Volume:

Bruto gewicht:

Netto gewicht:
Barcode:
Goederencode:

Afmetingen colli:

Technische info:

51835

Tafel 'Lagos' 120 cm Rond
Decor Donkerbruin (2c)

H-H 76 x B-L 120 x D-P 120
cm

2

1

0,620 m3

47,90 kg

40,40 kg
5400860018354
94032080

Colli1: 132 x 132 x 11.5
cm (28.0 kg) / Colli 2: 72 x
72 x 80 cm (19.9kg)

Structuur MDF mat, top 25
mm MDF met 3D papier
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